
Sr. 
No. Name Of Parent Designation Phone No. Email Id

1 Mr. Anway Chikate. Principal/ President 02164/271602/271622 principal.karad@podar.org

2 Ms. Vaishali Bansod Vice President (Parent Member Gr:  III) 8788762403 vkbansod4@gmail.com

3 Ms. Swati Nangare  Secretary/Vice Principal 02164-271602/271622 vp.karad@podar.org

4 Ms. Gayatri Patil Joint Secretary  (Parent Member Gr: IX) 9422401030 patilgayu1984@gmail.com

5 Mr. Rohit Kulkarni  Sr. Sec Coordinator /Treasurer 02164-271602/271622 rohit.kulkarni@podar.org

6 Mrs. Deepti Gune Jt. Treasurer (Parent Member Gr: VIII) 9822549417 deepti.ingle@gmail.com

7 Mrs. Sushama Chavan Teacher Member 02164/271602/271622 sushama.chavan@podar.org

8 Mr. Imampasha Shaikh Teacher Member 02164/271602/271622 imampasha.shaikh@podar.org

9 Ms. Megha Pawar Teacher Member 02164/271602/271622 megha.pawar@podar.org

10 Ms. Smita Jagdale Teacher Member 02164/271602/271622 smita.jagdale@podar.org

11 Mr. Amol Palekar Teacher Member 02164/271602/271622 amol.palekar@podar.org

12 Mr. Amol Gavade Teacher Member 02164/271602/271622 amol.gavade@podar.org

13 Ms. Smita Jagdale Teacher Member 02164/271602/271622 smita.jagdale@podar.org

13 Ms. Vahida Modi Teacher Member 02164/271602/271622 vahida.modi@podar.org

14 Ms. Devaki Thorat Teacher Member 02164/271602/271622 devaki.thorat@podar.org 

15 Mr. Bhushan Kulkarni Teacher Member 02164/271602/271622 bhushan.kulkarni@podar.org

16 Mr. Tejas Kulkarni Teacher Member 02164/271602/271622 tejas.kulkarni@podar.org

17 Ms. Artha Salunkhe Teacher Member 02164/271602/271622 artha.salunkhe@podar.org

18 Ms. Pallavi Jadhav Teacher Member 02164/271602/271622 pallavi.jadhav@podar.org

19 Ms. Megha Zharekar Teacher Member 02164/271602/271622 megha.mahajan@podar.org

19 Mrs. Shweta Rao-Dhage Grade I Parent Member 9096934628 dr_shwetarao@yahoo.com

20 Mr. Mahendra KadamPatil Grade II Parent Member 9421131465

21 Mrs. Babita Sharma Grade IV Parent Member 9142529133 hariabhinke@gmail.com

22 Mrs. Salinder Gupta Grade V Parent Member 9769583269 seema2120@rediffmail.com

23 Mr. Sandeep Banugade Grade VI  Parent Member 9145259555 sandeepbanugade@yahoo.com

24 Mrs. Sharyu Pujari Grade VII  Parent Member 9850103923 drsharayu296@gmail.com

25 Mrs. Supriya Patil Grade X  Parent Member 8767062907
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